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Primary learning clusters, leadership training and networking opportunities

View all primary school networks, briefings and training here:

Event can be booked via Ealing CPD online:

Learning cluster meetings
Headteacher briefing
Leadership training
ELP commissions
CPD SLA
Curriculum leads and subject leaders networks
All primary subject CPD can be found on Ealing CPD online

Learning cluster meetings 

Learning cluster meetings for ELP primary and specialschool headteachers.

Meetings are usually held from 8:30 - 12 midday.

Wednesday 9 October 2024
Wednesday 11 December 2024
Wednesday 26 March 2025
Wednesday 30 April 2025
Wednesday 11 June 2025

Lead contact: Clare Rees reesc@ealing.gov.uk

For more information, contact your learning cluster lead:

Learning cluster 1 Kerry Shilling head@selborne.ealing.sch.uk
Learning cluster 2 Pete Dunmall head@fielding.ealing.sch.uk
Learning cluster 3 Tessa Hodgson thodgson5.307@oaklands.ealing.sch.uk
Learning cluster 4 Helen Rai hrai4@ladymargaret.ealing.sch.uk
Learning cluster 5 Kate Moyse katemoyse@coston.ealing.sch.uk

Headteacher briefings 

Lead contact: Julie Lewis, jlewis@ealing.gov.uk

Wednesday 23 October 2024 from 8:45am-12:15pm at Trailfinders, W13 0DD (primary, special and high schools)

Wednesday 29 January 2025 from 8:45am-12:15 pm at Trailfinders, W13 ODD (primary and special schools)

Wednesday 18 June 2025 from 8:45am-12:15pm at Trailfinders, W13 ODD (primary and special schools)

ELP headteachers’ residential conference

Lead contact: Polly Bradley PBradley@ealing.gov.uk

Thursday 27 and Friday 28 February 2025 at Burnham Beeches Hotel, Grove Rd, Burnham, Slough SL1 8DP. More information to follow and booking from
September

ELP commissions

ELP commissions new for 2024-25 and free to all ELP schools

Special schools’ subject network

Lead contact: Clare Rees reesc@ealing.gov.uk and Peter Banks, peterb@belvue.ealing.sch.uk

Autumn term 2024 -Tuesday 19 November 2024 from 4-4:45pm, venue details below

Summer term 2025 -Tuesday 13 May 2025 from 4-4:45pm, venue details below:

Castlebar: Mathematics including cogniton. Michelle Baker, mbaker@castlebar.ealing.sch.uk
Mandeville: English including communicaton, language, reading and writng. Julie Cassidy jcassidy@mandeville.ealing.sch.uk
Springhallow: Science including understanding the world. Adam Irving airving4.307@springhallow.ealing.sch.uk
St Ann’s: Creative & performing arts including DT, FT, art, music and drama. TBC
John Chilton: Humanites including PSHE, RSE, and RE. Holly Chapman hchapman@castlebar.ealing.sch.uk
Belvue: Physical Education and movement. Christna O’Connor christinaoc@belvue.ealing.sch.uk

Related content 
ELP peer enquiry and review handbook
Contact:

Clare Rees, Primary education: ReesC@ealing.gov.uk
Ealing Education Centre: eec@ealing.gov.uk020 8578 6154 
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